
Additional Revizskaya Skazka as of June 10, 1851 for  

Volhynia Gubernia (Province), Starokonstantinov Uezd(County),  

 Jewish community  of the town of Krasilov  
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Age listed 

in the last 

revision 

(in 1834) 

 

What has 
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changed 

 

 

Current 

age 
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Females 

 

 

 

 

Temporarily 

absent  

 

 

Current 

age 

 

 Town dwellers 

 

Years 

 

When  Years  Town 

dwellers 

 

since Years 

 

1 

 

 

               

Vol’ Berkovich Kuzminer 

( Vol’ son of Berko) 

 

     his sons: 1st Yankel 

 

             Yankel’s sons: Hershko 

                           

                                     Shimon 

 

          2nd Leizor 

 

               Leizor’s sons: Hershko 

 

                                       Khaim 

 

                                       Herts 

 

                                        Meyer 

 

          3rd Yeriniy 

        

 

 

 

42 

 

 

24 

 

new born 

 

new born 

 

20 

 

new born 

 

new born 

 

new born 

 

new born 

 

8 

 

 

 

To # 77 

 

 

59 

 

 

41 

 

10 

 

4 

 

37 

 

15 

 

14 

 

12 

 

8 

 

25 

 

1 

 

 

Yankel 

Voliovich’s 

wife Feiga 

Mendeliova 

(Feiga 

daughter of 

Mendel) 

 

his 

daughters: 

Sosia 

 

                       

Malka 

 

                    

Ester 

 

 

Leizor 

Voliovich’s 

wife 

  

36 

 

 

16 

 

6 

 

3 

 

 

34 

 

 

14 

 

12 

 

 

24 



Rukhla 

Yankeliova 

(Rukhla 

daughter of 

Yankel) 

 

his 

daughters: 

Basia 

                      

Frima 

 

Yeriniy 

Voliovih’s 

wife Basia 

Nukhimova 

(Basia 

daughter of 

Nukhim) 

 

 

2 

 

Vol’ Avrumovich Shraga 

( Vol’ son of Avrum) 

 

 

 

new born 

 

 

 

To # 92 

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

  

 

3 

 

Berko Voliovich Balan 

(Berko son of Vol’) 

 

 

8 

in 1838 

 

 

 

To # 238 

 

21 

 

3 

 

 

  

 

4 

 

Yekhil Moshkovich Pantofel 

(Yekhil son of Moshko) 

 

 

12 

in 1844 

 

To # 307 

 

19 
 

4 

 

 

  

Total number of males in this revision list is 13 persons          Total   number of females -  8     


